e
S
lid
I
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
 Inches (mm)
Dimensions are shown:

SS-23D28-G NS 2P3T, 2mm travel, Frame H=8.5mm, Tail L= 3.3mm, Knob type G, POM, Non shorting
SS-24D28-G NS 2P4T, 2mm travel, Frame H=8.5mm, Tail L= 3.3mm, Knob type G, POM, Non shorting
How To Order
Our easy build-a-switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need. To order, select
desired option from each category and place it in the appropriate box.
e
S
lid
I
e
S
lid
I
  Dimensions are shown: Inches (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to
change
 KSD-SS Series
Miniature Slide Switches
Part Number
(Part Description)
Product Details
SS-42D28-G NS 4P2T, 2mm travel, Frame H=8.5mm, Tail L= 3.3mm, Knob type G, POM, Non shorting
SS-43D28-G NS 4P3T, 2mm travel, Frame H=8.5mm, Tail L= 3.3mm, Knob type G, POM, Non shorting
SS-23D33-HG NS 2P3T, 2mm travel, Frame H=7mm, Tail L= 3.5mm, Knob type HG, POM, Non shorting
SS-12F28-G NS 1P2T, 3mm travel, Frame H=8.5mm, Tail L= 3mm, Knob type G, POM, Non shorting
SS-22F28-G S 2P2T, 3mm travel, Frame H=8.5mm, Tail L= 3mm, Knob type G, POM, Shorting
SS-23F28-G 6 NS 2P3T, 3mm travel, Frame H=8.5mm, Tail L= 3mm, Knob type G with L=6mm, POM, Non shorting
SS-24F28-G 2P4T, 3mm travel, Frame H=8.5mm, Tail L= 3mm, Knob type G, POM, Non shorting
SS-42F28-G NS 4P2T, 3mm travel, Frame H=8.5mm, Tail L= 3mm, Knob type G, POM, Non shorting
SS-43F28-G NS 4P3T, 3mm travel, Frame H=8.5mm, Tail L= 3mm, Knob type G, POM, Non shorting
SS-44F28-G NS 4P4T, 3mm travel, Frame H=8.5mm, Tail L= 3mm, Knob type G, POM, Non shorting
SS-12D07-VG NS 1P2T, 2mm travel, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L= 3.3mm, Knob type VG, POM, Non shorting
SS-12H26-VG 1P2T, 4mm travel, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L= 3.3mm, Knob type VG, POM, Non shorting
SS-13D08-VG 1P3T, 2mm travel, Frame H=7mm, Tail L= 4mm, Knob type VG, POM
SS-13D16-VG 1P3T, 2mm travel, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L= 3.3mm, Knob type VG, POM
SS-14D01-VG 1P4T, 2mm travel, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L= 3.3mm, Knob type VG, POM
SS-14D07-VG 1P4T, 2mm travel, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L= 3.3mm, Knob type VG, POM
SS-22D07-VG S 2P2T, 2mm travel, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L= 3.3mm, Knob type VG, POM, Shorting
SS-22H08-G 2P2T, 4mm travel, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L= 3.4mm, Knob type G, POM, Non shorting
SS-22H16-G 2P2T, 4mm travel, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L= 3.4mm, Knob type G, POM, Non shorting
SS-23D07-G PA 2P3T, 2mm travel, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L= 3.3mm, Knob type G, PA, Non shorting
SS-23D08-G 2P3T, 2mm travel, Frame H=7mm, Tail L= 4mm, Knob type G, POM
SS-24D02-VG 2P4T, 2mm travel, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L= 3.3mm, Knob type VG, POM
SS-24D04-VG PA 2P4T, 2mm travel, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L= 2.8mm, Knob type VG, PA
SS-24D07-VG PA 2P4T, 2mm travel, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L= 3.3mm, Knob type VG, PA
SS-42D07-VG NS 4P2T, 2mm travel, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L= 3.3mm, Knob type VG, POM, Non shorting
SS-13E08-DG 1P3T, 2.5mm travel, Frame H=5.5mm, Tail L= 3.5mm, Knob type DG, POM
SS-13E29-TG 1P3T, 2.5mm travel, Frame H=5.5mm, Tail L= 2.5mm, Knob type TG, POM
SS-22J08-G 2P2T, 5mm travel, Frame H=5.2mm, Tail L= 2.7mm, Knob type G, POM, Non shorting
SS-23E06-G 2P3T, 2.5mm travel, Frame H=5.2mm, Tail L= 2.7mm, Knob type G, POM
SS-23E08-TG 2P3T, 2.5mm travel, Frame H=5.5mm, Tail L= 3.5mm, Knob type TG, POM